
8:40

Road	Rally:	Beyond	TSD

4:00

3:00

2:00

1:00

12:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

7:00

Hall	of	Fame	Reception

Awards	and	Hall	of	Fame	BanquetHa
ll	
of
	F
am

e

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

Get	to	Know:	New	SCCA	Programs

Get	to	Know:	Formula	SAE

SATURDAY	EVENING

6:00

SATURDAY

Le
ad

er
sh
ip
	S
um

m
it

Le
ad

er
sh
ip
	S
um

m
it

8:00

9:00

10:00

Leadership	Summit	Wrap	Up:	SimSCCA

New	RE/	Region	Board	Member	Training	and	Coffee

Get	to	Know:	SCCA	Pro	
Racing

Solo	All	Call	and	Break	
Outs

Club	Race	All	Call	and	
Break	Outs

Pro	Racing	
Closed	
Meeting

Risk	Management

Rally	All	Call	and	Break	
Outs

How	to:	Volunteer	Recruitment	and	
Retention

RallyCross	All	Call	and	
Break	Outs

How	to:	Managing	a	Mechanical	
Protest

Brady	Gill:	Building	an	SCCA	Kid	Culture

Time	Trials	All	Call	and	
Break	Outs

Rally	Sprint	/	RallyCross	Board		Info	Session Steward	Documentation	and	Appeals	
Basics

Lunch	Break

Solo	Course	Design

Stewards	and	Specialty	Crew	Communication

Making	an	Event	of	it Conflict	and	Dispute	Management

Redefining	Time	Trials Regional	Racing	Program	Development

Building	SCCA	Champions

Game	Planning

Competition	Racing	Board	Round	Table

Risk	Management

How	to:	Event	Marketing	and	
Promotion

Building	Your	Region	for	Success

Kickstart	your	RallyCross	Program

Planning	for	Majors	Success SCCA.com	Info	Session

All	Safety	Steward	Training Solo	Technology	Development

How	and	Why:	Hosting	Street	Survivial

Greenpower	USA

Annual	Meeting

Welcome	Party

How	and	Why:	(Re)Starting	a	Rally	
Program Site	Management

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

Co
nv
en

tio
n	
Ki
ck
	O
ff

4:30

6:00

11:00

Mission	SCCA

RE	Roundtable	Lunch

Chris	Robbins:	A	Culture	of	Hospitality	


