					THURS	DAY						
Kick Off	4:30	Annual Meeting										
Convention Kick Off	6:00	Welcome Party										
		FRIDAY										
Leadership Summit	8:00	Mission SCCA										
	8:40	Game Planning										
	9:00	Risk Management			How and Why: Hosting Street Survivial			Building Your Region for Success				
	10:00	Kickstart your RallyCross Program			How to: Event Marketing and Promotion			Comp	Competition Racing Board Round Table			
	11:00	Greenpower USA										
	12:00	RE Roundtable Lunch										
	1:00	Chris Robbins: A Culture of Hospitality										
	2:00	Planning for Majors Success		SCCA.com Info Session			How and Why: (Re)Start Program		ting a Rally	Site Management		
	3:00	How to: Volunteer Recruitment and Retention		All Safety Steward T		raining		Solo Technology Development				
	4:00	Building SCCA Champions										
		SATURDAY										
Leadership Summit	7:00	New RE/ Region Board Member Training and Coffee										
	8:00	Brady Gill: Building an SCCA Kid Culture										
	9:00	Redefining Time Trials			Regional Racing Program Development				Road Rally: Beyond TSD			
	10:00	Making an Event of it			Conflict and Dispute Management							
	11:00	Rally All Call and Break Outs	RallyCross All Call and Break Outs		Time Trials Break				Club Race All Call and Break Outs		Pro Racing Closed Meeting	
	12:00	Lunch Break										
	1:00				Get to Know: Formula SAE			Stewards and Specialty Crew Communication				
	2:00	Solo Course Design How		How to: I	o: Managing a Mechanical Protest		Ri	sk Management		Get to Know: SCCA Pro Racing		
	3:00	Rally Sprint / RallyCross Board Info Session			Steward Documentation and Appeals Basics			Get to Know: New SCCA Programs				
	4:00	Leadership Summit Wrap Up: SimSCCA										
		SATURDAY EVENING										
Hall of Fame	6:00	Hall of Fame Reception										
	7:00	Awards and Hall of Fame Banquet										